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        Contact store.

Enter your data and write an optional message to the dealer.

        


        
        


        * Required fields  
        


      
    Salutation
  
  
                
        

        Ms.
      


        

        Mr.
      




          




      First name
        

        


      Last name
        

        


      Email
        

        


      Phone number
        

        


      
    What information are you interested in?
  
  
                
        

        General query
      


        

        Request a test ride
      


        

        Check availability in the store
      




          




      
    What model are you interested in?
  
  
                
        

        ST7
      


        

        ST5
      


        

        ST3 (Pinion)
      


        

        ST2 Pinion
      


        

        ST2
      


        

        ST1
      


        

        Uncertain
      




          




      
    What model are you interested in?
  
  
                
        

        ST7
      


        

        ST5
      


        

        ST3
      


        

        ST2
      


        

        ST1
      


        

        Spare parts / Accessory
      




          




        Not sure which Stromer is right for you? To the Bikefinder

        



      Your message for the dealer.
        
  



        


        

        I accept the terms and conditions
          
      By submitting your contact information, you agree that your data will be stored and processed by myStromer AG in accordance with our data protection conditions and will be passed on to the dealer you have selected to enable them to make contact with you.
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      Last name
        

        


      Email
        

        


      Phone number
        

        


      Your message for the dealer.
        
  



        


        

        I accept the terms and conditions
          
      By submitting your contact information, you agree that your data will be stored and processed by myStromer AG in accordance with our data protection conditions and will be passed on to the dealer you have selected to enable them to make contact with you.
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